
 

 

SOM Webinars 2024 

Date Time Title / Presenter 

Thu 21 Mar 11am-
12.30pm 

SOM with IOMSC Webinar: Basic Occupational Health 

Services (BOHS): Promoting Safe & Healthy Work for 

All - Dr Suvarna Moti, Prof Frank van Dijk, Dr Orrapan 

Untimanon 

Mon 15th Apr 4-5pm Basics in OH webinar series 4 - Occupational Health 

Physiotherapy and MSK issues at work – Rebecca 

Mead 

Mon 22 Apr 2-3.30pm Work and Health services 1 – key considerations 

Wed 24 Apr 1.30-3pm Work and Health services 2 – key considerations 

Mon 13 May 2-3.30pm Work and Health - service essentials 

Mon 20 May 4-5pm SOM Basics in OH webinar series 2024 - 5. Occupa-

tional Hygiene at work, covering asbestos and silica – 

Jason Hodgkiss  

Thu 30 May 4-5pm Art and Occupation. What’s Coming? – Dr Paul Nichol-

son 

Mon 17 Jun 4-5pm SOM Basics in OH webinar series - 6. Noise issues at 

work – Clare Forshaw 

Tue 25 Jun 3-4pm Onwards and upwards, the future for OH technicians  

A panel discussion on the role and contribution of OH 

Technicians, challenges and opportunities including 

education.  

– Panel discussion 

Wed 10 Jul 12-1pm SOM Basics in OH webinar series - 7. Skin issues at 

work - Dr Katrin Alden 

Mon 2 Sep 12-1pm SOM Basics in OH webinar series - 8. Hand Arm Vi-

bration at work - Dr Ian Lawson 

Mon 14 Oct 12-1pm SOM Basics in OH webinar series 2024 - 10. From 

Risk assessment to Health surveillance - a journey 

explained – Dr Dil Sen 

 

Dates and times subject to change. Check the SOM website Events page for information and to register.  

https://www.som.org.uk/events

